GIVI MISURE s.r.l.
Via Assunta 57 - 20054 NOVA MILANESE (MI) ITALY
TEL.+39 0362.36.61.26               FAX +39 0362.36.68.76
Code Project Release Title
ST10 A04 A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
 Mod.GQ051_P02 (C)   ST Pag. 1/2
OPTICAL ENCODER EN413

VS0 = 0V VS0 = 0V VS0 = 0V VS0 = 0V Blue
9 CORES 5 CORES CABLE
ORDERING CODE
MODEL TYPE PPR POWER SUPPLY SHAFT Ø CABLE OUTPUT CONN.
EN413 BZR 00100 1224 D06 M01 PP C
 B0R = bidirectional
           without zero
BZR = bidirectional
           with zero
00050 =     50 ppr
00100 = 100 ppr
……
00500 = 500 ppr
05V  = 5V
1224  = 12÷24V
D06  = Ø6mm
635  = Ø6.35mm
Mxx  = cable length
            in metres
M0.5 = 0.5m
M01  = 1m
M40  = 40mMAX
L5 = LINE DRIVER
PP  = PUSH-PULL
C = cable
Example  OPTICAL ENCODER   EN413 BZR 00100 1224 D06M01 PPC
A A
B B
Z
GIVI MISURE s.r.l.
Via Assunta 57 - 20054 NOVA MILANESE (MI) ITALY
TEL.+39 0362.36.61.26               FAX +39 0362.36.68.76
Code Project Release Title
ST10 A04 A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to
introduce as deemed necessary for their improvement.
Mod.GQ051_P02 (C)   ST Pag. 2/2
DIMENSIONS
RECOMMENDED FIXING
WHAT TO AVOID
 Any type of mechanical working (cut, drill, mill, etc.)
 Any modification either on the body or on the shaft of the encoder